
• I:: I: I I:! i~ , l I' " -: I
Iii ;'.. 1 ,~ ~ QI$fflRa1'il ~,' q,1~4'~lii.. ~,.•0 4( .;['
'" (at(;(H:i&04q:; q:;~j OJ 'fcmm, ~ I~m 'q;f fcti aqa:iq)
i:1 34, ~~, (attft" J1Wl "tf~) -qc;n~8oo0611Iph:1612-~20497)Fax:061~-22159~4
III:, i J. - ( Email=tninocorpatna@gmlil.com. w~bSitje:WWW.bSjnfc.oorg) .,

~ " .1Ila ""---=- ;I: ! ~:- r'-'l-~- 'iito ~o 11;lJo ~o mo, / IJ Ii ~,~: \~L\J~nu
'!i I i I' ,t 1\' \' ~
Iii, . : _ I ~
I I :

iii I fdft fji~.IIA~1 '
iii ~ ~ -m'qJlJ, ~ ~ ~!~*-3(60 ~ 08.012.2016 ~ <~~ if~'

: ~u:Mft(l~&I~':il~@OICf; ~ ~ ~"'11"ijlrd ~ ~ 'q~ ~,~ ~-13.05.2017 ~ ~0.05.17 q;),
I!! ~I It i,i I M '5l~ ~ if ~ f1'"1lf~d ~ 1lo1"flTtf~'~ 1l'1TU iPu .rCfi~I'1IM ~~ ~ ~'

! t, I'I~, (MOl", :.J f.l... ,f.;" ~ <R<I'; WI _, .,r.. ~'~, '~, ~ '11(, ~~ ~ 51R,'~""ifl"tor WI qi\'
i ~'t.1 <if ""I qi\ ~ awim <t, 311... 'R Wl 38 m~ JI""~ 'l1'I <t In>R aiflmI ~ if 5 llilmo qfu;
i ~""'"' i""r~ 'II( """ WI qi\ ~ «t ",,",'i, ~. ~ "" m.u IS31 Wii'" 18.05.2016,
! cf ~ RTG~/NEF!r<t 'llJ~ ~ ~ -urn 'TffiA qwl tg '!W{f 100 ~ 311Wc~ if '~"~ 'U1~ if ~ 0.5%

.11 +mM ~ i~~rrif ~ qwl ~ ~ -;fftt ~/~ ~Ii«f*if ~ l'J<) -urn ~ ~~*~S'fl ~ .
!i ~~ ~ o1r~lIl'(1 ~ ~ if RTGS/NEFT~ ~ ~ lafufuJ ~ ~ ~ 3ll~ m "\lJRfT t :-
: S ! Less05~ Net
i I. , i . SlInctione(j Proc4ss PayableN App'-Nall~ IFIH_Name&Address BankAlc No. 'I ' Trade LoanAmout,t Ing
: o! ;1 I , ! ChartJe Amount
II IPljEKHAR!ALA~, S/o- HAFIJUDDIN, ViiI. +-' - ,'y,," 1:
!I I. B~<f~-l'ps+ r., O-BHAURADAH, Distt.- 3':':~9iJ~;1Ii
Ii KI~I-iANGANJ-8 5101 19 i i

F JRNITURE 100000 50( 99500SHOP

Sf-iOESHOP 100000, 50( 99500

KIRANA 100000 50( 99500SHOP

WHOLESAL 50000 25( 49750EGGS SHOP

"

MOBILE )00000 501 99500F iEPAIRING

CHAI,
MITHAI 50000 25 49750
DU.KAN
MOBILE

~PAI)uNG, 100000' 50~ 99500DESKTOP
PRINtiNG

F~RNITURI 100000 50P 99500 ,
SHOP

VtANIHARI 100000 50P 99500DUKAN

READY
MADE 100000 50 0 99500
CLqTH

)-SHOP
(

I! M~,fARU( UE, ~/o- MD MEHRULLAH, ViII.- Nc No.:- 1. !;
II: 3. ~citt'l~~~~}~~;l~~+ PO-BELWA,Pistt.- 463810110013224

Ii I NI~f!fAT P1RVE~N, W/o-DILBAHA~, Vill.-
II SARPANCij TOl A, Block+, PS+ THAKUR Nc No.:-
Ii 4. GAiNJ,PO-J~RAJo.GACHH, Distt.-KISHANGANJ 31456552533
ii -ShI16:
ii ~1$AR RAZA, 1)/0- MANSUR ALAM, ViII.-
ilil 5. CI~~RAIY~:. ~~ck+, PS-KOCHAD H~MAN,
I POt-QAGAtpAl'-, Dislt.-KISHANGANJ-855 107

NcNo.:-
11687674320

i,i II ~t~S~M A~!i!A ; S/o-ABDUL GA~OR, ViII.- Ale Ncy.:-
ii I 6. fur~tvl;\RI, alo ''';+, PO-BELWA, Dlstt.- 52010:'-06lflt7672
II , KI.~~A.NGANJ I,' "
1
1,1: M/~MNUN{\LA 1,S/o- SHAMIM AKHTf>R. ~-;_ Nc No.:-' )~! i
ii' Ii 7. ViIH'PO-CfjlAKI AGHAT, Block+, PS- 46381011000740 !
I II KI~HANGJtNJ, I isu.-KISHANGANJ-855107 ' : I

I
il' II r. rvi!f_ ~A'FUPDI1\, S/o- MD GYASUDDIN, Vill.- ' . ri!

SArr, l"PLlY1A.,., BI ck-POTHlYA, PS- Nc No.:- I
"118 " I..1,1!1' • PAHARKAITA,vO-CHHATARGACH,Distt.- 215401000024871

KISHANG4NJ-8!)5117 . _ I

Ii I RqN¥,K A4AM, S/o- ALIMUDDIN, ViII.- Nc N.~;;.., II
Ii I 9. K~A~RA qELB I\Rl, PS-TERAGANCHH, PO- 320547271)"9 i i

-1 ' ~IAllY ART.orO( k +Dist~.-K.ISHANGANJ - ISS101 ' ','i"' ' !!
!i SH\A:t.1SI-tUPDlJo.ANSARi, S/o- YASIN - .. ~' Ii
II I A~~iH, Vilt.-KpLTHA COLONY, Block- Nc No::- I:
Ii 110'1 rotrHIYA,PS-P HARKATTA, PO- 21540200<lO0043,

-!f I : Cf~~HATAR?ACI ,Disit.-KISHANGANJ-855117 i'
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AlcNo.:-
36227424722

I
, I

SliOE ~HOP
" I

--- -- __ --_
\

112. 1I1.:SINl>lfUGA~HH, Block+ ps+ ro- '
IliHA!uRADAH, Dtstt.-I<ISHANGANJ-855101

I /MD-?\FROZRAHf, S/o- RAHIMUDDlN, Vill.-

Ale No.:-
21720100000999

KIRANA
'SH(P

IpOOOO

IpOOOO

SOO
I i

~9500
13. ~lRnHlTA, B1ocl\.-TH~KUROANJ PS+ PO­

l""OWAKHALI,Di~tt.-KisHANGM';J -855108
RBHjANABEGUM', W/~ MD ALAM ViII-

14. MIRpHITA. Bloc~-TH KURGANJ. ps+. po_-I­
POWAKHALI, Di~tt.-K SHANGANJ-8SS108
ABqUL MANNA1'l AN;SARI, S/o- AZIM

15. ANSARI~VilL+P<?-KA~HAIYABARI, Block+
PS-~OCHADHA~AN, Distt.-KISHANGANJ_

Ale No.:-
358898650if

AlcNo.:- ' ,
3395772985

Alc No.:- , "
3638145271 \

MOB LE
REPAI INO

VEOET~BLE
&FR~IT
SH(P

;., HOT~L.

IPOOOO

0000

0000

500

500

250

250

99500

~NAKHATUN, St'r MD HANIF, VilL-
16. JURAIL ROAD, \fAIN~, Block+ PS+, Po- Ale No.:- ' l'tIRANA J

1r-l/AB~At~~ABDAUHRMGAANDJt~~D~i~ft.;-K~IS~H~A~N~G;A~N7J~~--2-17-2-0-10-0-00-3~~~7~.,~':~S-H~[(~~p--_+_+I0-0-0-00~~_50_0__ Jl~1_9_50_0_J
I AFT~B AHMAD iANS~RI. S/o- AFZAL t

AHMAD ANSARI, ViIl.-LOHARPATTI AI N . 'REA,. DVlA'ADE !17 N ,h n' I e 0.:- '1 b;-n
• A ~ ABOANJ, Drlock-tjPS + PO-KISHAN 33340100000859 GARM",NTS 100000 500 ~9500
I GAllIJ, l)jstt.-KIS~AN$ANJ-855108 WHOLI SALE 1

i MD!ALIMUDDlN, S'.ti FARZAN ALI, ViIL-
18.! IGHASSIKURA, Ql()Ckt PS-THAKURGANJ, PO­

I JIRGACHH, Disttl-KIS,l-fANGANJ-855116

I
, MD !MAHFUJAYAM, ~/o- MD IORISH, vm.

19., MASTAN CHO~K, Bljoek+ps+ ro-
I THAKURGANJ,Oistt-l<ISHANGANJ -855116
! MbilMRAN AL~M, S10-ATUFATHUSSAIN,-I­~o.1Vill.-LAITOR, Block+. ~S-CHHATAR GACHH,
I I PO-SfNGHARI, l)istt.-1(ISHANGANJ-855115
PRAVIN, W/o- Sf..HA~UDDIN, VilI.-

2 !GE~MAR.I, Blopk-POTHIA, rs-
I 1 PAljIARKATTA, rO-c~mATAR GACHH, Distt,­

K1SHANOANJ-8ti5117,
I MD!ARSAD, SId:- MDiABBAS , ViIL-SONTHA ,

~2J I Block+ flS.KOClfADMA MAN , PO-SONTHA,
I Distl.-KISHANOANJ-a55 115

•Ale No.:- t

453504000000F .
Ale Notf.;. :

31593436!OA
.~. : .

AleNo.: .. '
6583057q;3'

}
AleNo.~

3643835~8

Ale No.:- .,
033501506696

i . MD,ZAHID ALA~, SIp-MD TAHIR HUSSAIN, Ale No.- t
~3~VilH-BAINE, Block+ P~+ PO-BAHADURGANJ, 34971422696

I ! Dis~t.-KISHANGANJ -~55101

~ KIRPNA
i SH)P.

I. ( CLCTH
SH~P

READ'MAD
ESTPRE

\ ;
',GEN! RAL

STCRE

, KIRi NA
pm~N

·AT A
CHAKKI

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

500

500

500

SOU

500

500

9500

I
~9500
j

I
~9500
I
I

~9500
I

i I AL0UNNISHA j W/oi HAJARUL ALAM, VilL­
i MADINGAON,GIDHA. BASTI , Block-

~4j KISJ-IANGANJ, PS~B+HADURGANJ , PO­
l HARWAR, Distl;-KISl-lANGANJ -855107

( f

Ale No.-' :
5041931776~

I AKf-ILAQUE, S/p- A~IMUDDIN , ViIJ-
h5jl,1 BIJWABHITfA~, Bl04k+ PS-THAKUROANJ, Ale No.-
~, PO.J~RGAGA CHH,Di:stt,-KISHANGANJ - __ 10170004352429

! 855116 I

j MU'JLIMA-KHArOON , W10- ABSAR ALAM ,
I vm'.-GUNA CIIQURAiSHI , Block-+ PS+ PO­~6f BAtIADURGAN~, Di~tt.-KISHANGANJ -
I 855H>1. I

Ale No.-
3416534532 ;

I

MASfA.LA
'PIS j\HI

~
GETE pRILL

AT!rA
,CHpKKI

00000

00000

00000

500

500

500
I
~9500
I

I HINA PARWEEl)l , S/~- ABID HUSSIN , VilL-
271 MA:HINOAON,dHAMANPUR, PO-HATWAR,

t Dlo¢k+ PS +Disll:-KISHANGANJ -855107

Ale No.-
20390057495

¥AS~LA
PIS I\HI 00000 500 ~9500

I
~9500

I
Mq AMIRUDDl1'I.,S/p- MANWAR ALI , VilL­

hS' RAJI BASTl CHATAI!:-. Block+ PS-
~. ~ TH,f\KURGANJ, :PO-~UIDHASHA, Distt.­

i KISHANGANJ -$5511~

Ale No.- ~ ,;:
50160012718352, -

i RAHATARIFI ,~o MI::>HAMMADDIN,VilL- Ale N~.- ,
29: PAlASMANI Block+IPS+ PO-BAHADURGANJ 34588044730

i ,Di~lt,·KISHAN¢.ANJI-855101

. BRE~RI
DUI N

. ATTA
CHAKKI

00000

00000

500

500

j ASJ,.AMANSARil , s~tWAKIL AHMAD > • ~i I

hOi ANSARI, Vill,.qHATrrWACHHA, Block- IAleNO.-33958~.33.!l,
P POi(-IIA, PS-PAUARI}ATTA, PO-

i CHA.TTARGAC~, Di~tt.·KISHANGANJ -855112 ,.' •

CH~RI
LA!-THI 50000 250

I
~9750

I
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i_I
: SHABANA AZlIIJI, ~/o- SAFI AKTHAR Viii - ,i

. '-11 G~MARI, B Ock-PrOTHIA,rs- ,. Ale.No.- 'I' A iTA
- i . PA~AWTTAPO-(bHATTARGACH, Distt.-- - 31481080051.98
_j .KI HANGANJ ,855!t 7' 1at ..ICH KKI

b j ~HMAN , Villr-PAljASMANI, Block+ PS+ PO- Ne No.-
~'t B""HADURGA? J, 0 stt.-KISHANGANJ - 34588139509

' 85JIOI
Cl- URI
OU~N

"I N¥RANA PEFWEE ,Wlo- MD AZAD •ViII.-
~~ MVSTA~AGA}IJ •~I~k+ PS-DIGHALBANK. Ne No.:-

PC-TULSIYA. Distt. KISHANGANJ-855101 1962104000016728'
A ITA

UCH~KKII N, ZRUJLISLA ~ , SIb-MD KACHALU. ViII.-
Cl~ATARGACI HA. ~Iock-POTHIA, PS- Ne No.-

~~ PlHARJ(ATTA, PO-~HATTARGACH, Distt.- 21540100013047
I KI~HJ\NQANJ, i

T NT
He USE 99500

I MP HASNAlN ~S f.RI. S/o- CHHOTE
n,~! A~S.ARI,·'Vill.~' HA rARGACHHA. Block-
P. P(JTHIA. PS-P HARKAITA. PO-

I CI1IATTARGA H,0 stt.-KISHANGANJ-

Ale No.-
20157980310

J:l1
Of IRY
DlKAN

I A$GAR ALAMI!'. S/o-t ABOUL HASIM •ViII.-
~~ ~IRlB1RPUR~Bloc~+ PS-KOCHAOHAMAN ,

PO-B.ISHANP~, Di~tt.-KISHANGANJ-85510 1
A/GN~.Ji

315651931'68
flARPWARE

S:{OP

-------

100000

100000

100000

50000

100000

100000

]OOQOO

100000

500

500

500

500

99500

500 99500

500 99500

99500

250 49750

500 99500 ,

99500

i !
.i.TCTAL ~482500'." ~500000 17500

'-Ill -+-
I
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I

I
I
I
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